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PREMIUM AIR COMPRESSOR OIL 

 

AIR PRESSMAX SERIES 
Air Compressor 
 

Brautek Pressmax Series is formulated with synthetic oil and highly 

destiled petroleum base oil, reinforced with powerful additives.  It is 

designed  for  lubricating rotative and reciprocating air compressors and 

vacuum pumps. The lighter grades  are also recommended for  gas  and  

steam turbine applications. 

Air Pressmax  Series  are  manufactured  using  the  highest  quality  base 

stocks,  additive  treated  with  rust and corrosion  inhibitors, oxidation 

control agents, anti-wear compounds  and  defoamants  and  is  exceptional  

at  controlling  sludge  and deposits.     

Physical Properties 
PRODUCTS ISO 32 ISO 46 ISO 68 ISO 100 ISO 150 

 
ISO Grade 

 
Viscosity 

@ 40°C, cSt 

@ 100°C, cSt 

Viscosity Index  
 

Specific Gravity  
 

Pour Point, °F (°C)  
 

Flash Point, °F (°C) 

 

Four Ball Wear, mm 

 
32 

 

 
32.2 

5.6 
      113 

 
0.877 

 
-44 (-42) 

 
440 (227) 

 
0.6 

 
46 

 

 
46.0 
7.1 

 112 

 
0.876 

 
-38 (-38) 

 
470 (243) 

 
0.6 

 
68 

 

 
68.0 

9.25 
    112 

 
0.876 

 
-38 (-38) 

 
470 (243) 

 
0.6 

 
100 

 

 
100.0 

11.78 
106 

 
0.876 

 
-33 (-36) 

 
520 (271) 

 
0.6 

 
150 

 

 
149.0 

15.44 
     105 

 
0.879 

 
-27 (-33) 

 
495 (257) 

 
0.6 

 

Shelf Life: Product shelf life is 5 years from the date of manufacture, 

after which the product should be recertified prior to use. 


