serve as a license to operate any patent. Due to widely NOTE: The information in this publication is the result of careful testing in our laboratories,

are beyond our control, it is strongly recommended that the product be tested for suitability. Product typical properties in this publication are current

any way constitute a guarantee, nor does it

AIR PRESSMAX SERIES

Air Compressor

Brautek Pressmax Series is formulated with synthetic oil and highly destiled petroleum base oil, reinforced with powerful additives. designed for lubricating rotative and reciprocating air compressors and vacuum pumps. The lighter grades are also recommended for gas and steam turbine applications.

Air Pressmax Series are manufactured using the highest quality base stocks, additive treated with rust and corrosion inhibitors, oxidation control agents, anti-wear compounds and defoamants and is exceptional at controlling sludge and deposits.

Physical Properties

PRODUCTS	ISO 32	ISO 46	ISO 68	ISO 100	ISO 150
ISO Grade	32	46	68	100	150
Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt @ 100°C, cSt Viscosity Index	32.2 5.6 113	46.0 7.1 112	68.0 9.25 112	100.0 11.78 106	149.0 15.44 105
Specific Gravity	0.877	0.876	0.876	0.876	0.879
Pour Point, °F (°C)	-44 (-42)	-38 (-38)	-38 (-38)	-33 (-36)	-27 (-33)
Flash Point, °F (°C)	440 (227)	470 (243)	470 (243)	520 (271)	495 (257)
Four Ball Wear, mm	0.6	0.6	0.6	0.6	0.6

Shelf Life: Product shelf life is 5 years from the date of manufacture, after which the product should be recertified prior to use.